2830 Colony Dr Features and Updates

year

2009

2013

2014

2017
2018
2019
2019
2019
2020

feature
double-pane
bamboo floors

PEX plumbing
upgrade whole
house, hot and cold
kitchen upgrade:
cabinets,
tankless water
upstairs AC coils
roof replacement
tubs and showers
garage door
outside AC unit

toilet tank line leak -
remediated Blackmon

dishwasher damage -
remediated Blackmon



